South East England Schools Combined Events
Championships

Barnet Copthall Sports Centre

&S

S une

ne

Berks
H

Ha

hire, Kent,

ire,
fo
don, Middlesex,

Surrey, Sussex.

Admission FREE Programme cost £1




ESAA South East England Combined Events

Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
1 29: Joe Beckett Sussex 12.0 10.75 5.58 1.71 2:26.3
+3.1 +0.3
1-2-1-1-1 2630 681 531 498 552 368
681 1212 1710 2262 2630
2 14: Timothy Billings Kent 12.4 12.62 5.09 1.56 2:23.2
+3.1 +0.0
4-1-2-2-2 2525 639 644 400 434 408
639 1283 1683 2117 2525
3 20: Praya Opaka London 13.9 10.67 5.69 1.68 2:24.2
+1.4 0.5
15-8-3-3-3 2463 493 526 521 528 395
493 1019 1540 2068 2463
4 15: William Grist Kent 13.1 10.89 4.89 144 2123
+1.4 +1.2
6-5-5-8-4 2379 569 539 361 345 565
569 1108 1469 1814 2379
5 13: Luke Allwright Kent 12.3 9.67 4.79 171 2:26.7
+3.1 -2.2
3-4-6-4-5 2373 649 466 343 552 363
649 1115 1458 2010 2373
6 11: Oronde Saunders Herts 14.0 8.35 5.56 1.50 2:11.0
+2.2 1.7
17-18-12-12-6 2338 483 387 494 389 585
483 870 1364 1753 2338
7 6: Chris Lang Hants 14.3 9.06 5.30 1.74  2:221
+2.2 +0.7
18-17-14-5-7 2327 457 429 441 577 423
457 886 1327 1904 2327
8 18: Dayo Duille London 13.6 9.49 5.21 1.50 2:15.3
+1.6 +0.6
12-10-10-10-8 2307 521 455 423 389 519
521 976 1399 1788 2307
9 24: Alex Peden Middx 13.3 8.02 5.66 1.56 2:27.9
+1.4 29
8-14-8-7-9 2212 549 367 514 434 348
549 916 1430 1864 2212
10 23: Mohamed Mohamed Middx 12.6 8.45 4.75 144 2:155
+1.6 +1.6
5-9-13-15-10 2207 618 393 335 345 516
618 1011 1346 1691 2207
11 21: Edward Kargbo Middx 12.2 8.33 5.03 147 2:30.9
+3.1 14
2-6-7-9-11 2112 660 386 388 367 311
660 1046 1434 1801 2112
12 9: Prince Appleton Herts 14.3 9.93 4.96 1.50 2:251
+1.3 -3.6
19-13-16-14-12 2085 457 481 375 389 383
457 938 1313 1702 2085
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ESAA South East England Combined Events

Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007
Junior Boys Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
13 25: Ryan Barrett Surrey 134 10.19 5.06 141 2:315
+2.3 +0.5
10-7-9-11-13 2058 539 497 394 324 304
539 1036 1430 1754 2058
14 31: Stuart Ridley Sussex 13.6 9.33 4.86 1.50 2:28.9
+1.4 0.9
13-12-15-13-14 2046 521 445 356 389 335
521 966 1322 1711 2046
15 22: Luke McNally Middx 15.6 8.66 5.15 1.59 2:224
+1.4 +2.1
22-22-20-18-15 2041 348 406 411 457 419
348 754 1165 1622 2041
16 5: Tom James Hants 134 9.06 5.15 1.35 2:285
+2.3 +0.4
11-11-11-17-16 2002 539 429 411 283 340
539 968 1379 1662 2002
17 26: Harry Church Surrey 15.3 9.38 4.79 1.50 2:23.0
+2.2 1.0
21-19-21-20-17 1963 372 448 343 389 411
372 820 1163 1552 1963
18 7: Tim Broadhurst Hants 14.3 7.29 5.20 1.62 2:37.7
+1.3 1.6
20-20-19-16-18 1918 457 324 421 480 236
457 781 1202 1682 1918
19 32: Sam Tulley Sussex 13.3 7.84 4.69 1.35 2240
+1.6 0.6
9-15-17-21-19 1910 549 357 324 283 397
549 906 1230 1513 1910
20 17: Suliaman Bangura London 13.2 11.74 4.85 1.50 3:11.9
+2.3 1.0
7-3-4-6-20 1904 559 591 354 389 11
559 1150 1504 1893 1904
21 30: Jonathan Ketley Sussex 13.9 6.40 4.87 147 2:25.6
+2.2 +0.8
16-21-23-22-21 1867 493 272 358 367 377
493 765 1123 1490 1867
22 10: Billy Bittman Myers Herts 15.7 8.23 5.18 1.35 2:24.0
+1.6 0.8
23-23-22-23-22 1817 340 380 417 283 397
340 720 1137 1420 1817
23 16: Finlay Third Kent 13.6 8.10 4.63 1.50 2:43.1
+1.3 -3.3
14-16-18-19-23 1778 521 372 313 389 183
521 893 1206 1595 1778
24 2: Mohammed Davies Berks 16.0 6.95 4.50 141 2315
+1.3 2.7
25-25-25-24-24 1539 317 304 290 324 304
317 621 911 1235 1539
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
25 1: Charlie Davies Berks 15.9 7.80 4.30 1.32 2315
+1.3 2.9
24-24-24-25-25 1501 325 354 255 263 304
325 679 934 1197 1501
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Junior Boys Pentathlon Team Result

Qo 9 h N

7277 pts
6674 pts
6586 pts
6531 pts
6247 pts
6240 pts

Kent
London
Sussex
Middx
Hants
Herts
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ESAA South East England Combined Events

Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
1 19: Amelia Richards London 11.8 8.54 1.44 542 2316
-2.2 1.9
1-1-4-1-1 3037 698 434 555 677 673
698 1132 1687 2364 3037
2 32: Philippa Wilson Sussex 12.3 7.72 1.62 491 2419
-2.2 1.3
4-5-2-2-2 2867 641 381 759 535 551
641 1022 1781 2316 2867
3 7: Rebecca Curtis-Harris Hants 12.3 7.96 1.50 5.05 2:38.9
-2.6 1.4
3-4-5-4-3 2818 641 397 621 573 586
641 1038 1659 2232 2818
4 6: Emma Buckett Hants 12.7 8.87 1.53 475 2:40.0
-2.6 1.1
6-3-3-5-4 2775 599 456 655 492 573
599 1055 1710 2202 2775
5 12: Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Herts 13.0 7.91 1.44 473 2:284
-2.3 21
8-7-8-7-5 2717 568 394 555 487 713
568 962 1517 2004 2717
6 11: Anne Rees Herts 12.3 8.91 1.56 470 2:555
-1.7 14
2-2-1-3-6 2675 641 458 689 479 408
641 1099 1788 2267 2675
7 9: Jenny Hutchings Herts 12.5 7.34 1.50 440 2:51.3
-2.2 20
5-6-6-8-7 2451 620 357 621 403 450
620 977 1598 2001 2451
8 10: Brittany Lloyd Herts 14.7 7.09 1.33 494 2:345
-0.7 20
20-19-19-13-8 2383 422 341 439 543 638
422 763 1202 1745 2383
9 2: Victoria Mackarness Berks 12.7 6.36 1.48 441 2:504
-2.2 1.5
7-9-10-10-9 2357 599 294 599 406 459
599 893 1492 1898 2357
10 24: Georgina Wilcox Middx 13.0 6.48 1.42 424 2:415
-0.5 25
9-10-11-11-10 2324 568 302 534 364 556
568 870 1404 1768 2324
11 18: Eucalypta Bradley London 13.7 8.40 1.50 420 2:58.2
-1.7 2.0
14-8-7-9-11 2285 502 425 621 355 382
502 927 1548 1903 2285
12 5: Jenny Beckingham Hants 13.9 6.13 1.35 402 2:309
-0.7 1.1
15-18-16-17-12 2223 489 280 460 312 682
489 769 1229 1541 2223
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ESAA South East England Combined Events

Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007
Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
13 30: Eleanor Lambert Sussex 13.5 6.84 1.44 422 3:.04.9
-0.5 1.9
13-12-12-12-13 2081 521 325 555 359 321
521 846 1401 1760 2081
14 14: Scarlett Mann Kent 13.2 5.55 1.21 440 2445
-0.5 2.6
10-15-22-18-14 2038 549 243 321 403 522
549 792 1113 1516 2038
15 25: Sarah Abrahams Surrey 13.3 6.56 1.53 4.82 DNS
-2.6 1.2
11-11-9-6-15 2012 539 307 655 511
539 846 1501 2012
16 8: Elizabeth Gittens Hants 141 7.04 1.45 3.76 2:58.4
-0.5 3.2
17-13-13-14-16 2009 471 338 566 254 380
471 809 1375 1629 2009
17 3: Minty Naylor Berks 14.3 715 1.33 430 2:59.0
-2.2 1.7
18-14-15-16-17 1992 454 345 439 379 375
454 799 1238 1617 1992
18 29: Laura Davies Sussex 14.6 6.29 1.38 3.56 2:41.9
-2.2 1.7
19-21-17-22-18 1974 430 290 491 212 551
430 720 1211 1423 1974
19 4: Georgina Palfrey Berks 15.2 6.49 1.32 411 2:46.3
-2.3 1.0
22-22-21-21-19 1951 384 302 429 333 503
384 686 1115 1448 1951
20 1: Emily Thomas Berks 14.0 6.43 1.42 4.01 3:055
-0.7 1.3
16-16-14-15-20 1939 480 299 534 310 316
480 779 1313 1623 1939
21 23: Zanab Kwaw-Swanzy Middx 14.7 6.55 1.30 405 2:58.4
-2.2 0.7
21-20-20-20-21 1836 422 306 409 319 380
422 728 1137 1456 1836
22 13: Magan Angus Kent 13.3 5.51 1.32 3.87 3:04.0
-1.7 14
12-17-18-19-22 1816 539 240 429 279 329
539 779 1208 1487 1816
23 22: Rebecca Cooper-Davey Middx 15.6 6.30 1.32 3.69 2:49.7
-2.2 0.9
23-23-23-23-23 1780 355 290 429 239 467
355 645 1074 1313 1780
24 16: Holly Tapsell Kent 15.9 5.58 1.24 3.94 2459
-0.7 2.0
24-24-24-24-24 1730 334 245 350 294 507
334 579 929 1223 1730
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
25 15: Bethany Orford Kent DQ 6.82 1.30 403 2:53.8
14
--25-25-25-25 1473 324 409 315 425
324 733 1048 1473
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Junior Girls Pentathlon Team Result

Qo 9 h N

7843 pts
7816 pts
6922 pts
6300 pts
5940 pts
5584 pts

Herts
Hants
Sussex
Berks
Middx
Kent

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Intermediate Boys Octathlon

Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team LJ DISC JAV 400 100H HJ  SHOT 1500
wind wind

Progression Score points  points  points points points points  points  points

total total total total total total total total

1 31: Shaun Leigh Sussex 5.84 33.56 42.25 54.2 14.2 1.68 12.64 4:514
2.9 -1.6

7-4-2-1-1-1-1-1 4722 552 535 475 626 751 528 645 610

552 1087 1562 2188 2939 3467 4112 4722

2 29: Bradley Hall Sussex 588 38.22 37.16 56.2 154 1.74 10.56 4:50.6
1.7 1.7

6-1-1-2-2-2-3-2 4472 561 628 401 546 625 577 519 615

561 1189 1590 2136 2761 3338 3857 4472

3 20: Leon Zenion London 581 31.69 29.92 53.3 15.4 1.80 10.58 4:42.5
2.5 -1.6

8-6-8-6-7-4-4-3 4443 546 498 298 663 625 627 521 665

546 1044 1342 2005 2630 3257 3778 4443

4 8: Sam Sleap Hants 593 33.36 36.58 55.9 154 1.83 10.74 5:00.4
1.8 2.4

4-3-6-5-6-3-2-4 4418 571 531 393 558 625 653 530 557

571 1102 1495 2053 2678 3331 3861 4418

5 13: Jamie Farrell Kent 5.75 28.55 28.44 53.5 14.9 1.83 8.34 4:43.6
0.8 -1.6

9-8-10-10-8-6-7-5 4274 533 436 277 655 676 653 386 658

533 969 1246 1901 2577 3230 3616 4274

6 7: Richard Shuttleworth Hants 548 3229 47.63 55.1 155 159 1136 5:15.2
0.6 1.7

12-7-3-3-3-7-5-6 4245 477 510 554 589 615 457 568 475

477 987 1541 2130 2745 3202 3770 4245

7 32: Chris Pilling Sussex 6.09 28.71 4259 58.9 14.5 1.71 10.37 5:28.0
1.5 -1.9

2-5-4-7-5-5-6-7 4159 606 439 480 446 719 552 508 409

606 1045 1525 1971 2690 3242 3750 4159

8 12: Nathan Wake Herts 514 2220 38.25 50.2 17.0 1.65 10.94 4:39.7
15 -3.2

19-17-13-9-10-10-10-8 4140 409 314 417 799 473 504 542 682

409 723 1140 1939 2412 2916 3458 4140

9 30: Peter Henworth Sussex 597 21.57 31.03 51.4 16.5 1.71 9.69 5:03.5
21 -1.9

3-9-12-8-9-8-9-9 4115 580 302 314 745 615 552 467 540

580 882 1196 1941 2556 3108 3575 4115

10 11: Nick Stoppard Herts 6.13 32.66 36.36 55.5 15.7 147 11.01 5:09.2
1.3 -2.8

1-2-5-4-4-9-8-10 4111 615 517 390 573 595 367 546 508

615 1132 1522 2095 2690 3057 3603 4111

11 10: James Grant Herts 591 2225 32.82 55.1 16.0 1.62 9.10 5:06.9
1.3 -1.7

5-10-11-12-11-11-11-11 3809 567 315 339 589 566 480 432 521

567 882 1221 1810 2376 2856 3288 3809

12 28: Ross Norton Surrey 5.27 2855 4244 579 18.0 162 9.95 5:055
2.0 -2.8

16-11-7-11-12-13-12-12 3710 435 436 478 482 388 480 483 528

435 871 1349 1831 2219 2699 3182 3710
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Intermediate Boys Octathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team LJ DISC JAV 400  100H HJ SHOT 1500
wind wind
Progression Score points  points  points points points  points  points  points
total total total total total total total total
13 17: Herve Mwamba London 548 22.04 23.73 537 18.0 1.77 7.91 5:06.0
0.6 -1.9
13-14-16-13-14-14-14-13 3523 477 311 212 646 388 602 361 526
477 788 1000 1646 2034 2636 2997 3523
14 9: James Cook Herts 557 24.75 42.02 64.2 16.2 1.71 9.68 5:49.0
1.1 -1.9
10-12-9-15-13-12-13-14 3481 496 362 471 277 546 552 466 31
496 858 1329 1606 2152 2704 3170 3481
15 27: Mark Hayward Surrey 516 24.72 33.39 56.9 18.7 1.41 8.65 4:38.2
1.3 -3.2
18-15-14-14-16-16-16-15 3395 413 362 347 519 333 324 405 692
413 775 1122 1641 1974 2298 2703 3395
16 25: Jordan Belgrave Warner Surrey 528 18.46 37.19 57.1 17.7 1.47 9.27 5:06.9
14 -2.4
15-19-15-16-15-15-15-16 3336 437 243 402 512 412 367 442 521
437 680 1082 1594 2006 2373 2815 3336
17 1: Sean Kennedy Berks 498 2196 19.03 58.1 17.2 1.62 7.85 5:33.6
0.4 -2.8
22-18-18-18-18-17-17-17 2984 378 309 148 475 455 480 357 382
378 687 835 1310 1765 2245 2602 2984
18 5: Alick Clark Hants 5.04 14.03 13.15 55.3 16.4 1.47 575 4:521
0.1 -1.9
20-23-23-21-19-19-19-18 2941 390 163 72 581 528 367 234 606
390 553 625 1206 1734 2101 2335 2941
19 18: Samuel Odusina London 476 20.81 21.57 58.2 16.1 1.50 7.34 5:55.2
0.4 -1.9
23-22-19-19-17-18-18-19 2834 337 287 183 471 556 389 327 284
337 624 807 1278 1834 2223 2550 2834
20 4: Tom Woods Berks 550 14.72 10.38 55.6 19.1 1.44 7.87 5124
2.8 -3.2
11-20-22-20-20-20-20-20 2759 481 175 37 569 303 345 359 490
481 656 693 1262 1565 1910 2269 2759
21 26: Ollie Palmer Surrey 5.02 19.11 15.01 58.4 19.6 1.50 8.73 5:16.3
2.0 -1.9
21-21-21-22-21-21-21-21 2737 386 255 95 464 268 389 410 470
386 641 736 1200 1468 1857 2267 2737
22 2: Justin Lakey Berks 5.33 23.99 NT 61.5 DQ 1.74 593 5:17.5
0.3
14-13-20-23-23-22-22-22 2439 447 348 359 577 245 463
447 795 359 577 822 1285
23 21: Ashley Baines Middx 524 2158 22.25 59.0
24
17-16-17-17-22-23-23-23 1366 429 302 192 443
429 731 923 1366
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Intermediate Boys Octathlon Team Result
13353 pts Sussex

2 12060 pts Herts

3 11604 pts Hants
4: 10800 pts London
5 10441 pts Surrey
6 8182 pts Berks
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H HJ  SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total
1 22: Chanel Taite Middx 11.6 1.59 7.88 26.4 532 2234 2324
+2.0 -2.8 1.2
2-1-1-1-1-1-1 4356 855 724 392 742 648 332 663
855 1579 1971 2713 3361 3693 4356
2 9: Bunmi Awokoya Herts 12.0 1.44 9.80 26.0 520 2279 2425
-1.1 -3.1 1.8
3-9-3-3-2-2-2 4146 799 555 516 776 614 341 545
799 1354 1870 2646 3260 3601 4146
3 7: Christina Parsons Hants 13.2 1.71 8.30 26.3 466 23.29 2:37.7
1.3 -2.8 29
13-2-2-2-3-4-3 4108 652 867 419 751 469 350 600
652 1519 1938 2689 3158 3508 4108
4 32: Sarah Moore Sussex 13.1 1.59 9.02 271 495 2980 21434
+2.0 -0.8 1.2
11-8-4-4-5-3-4 4089 663 724 465 684 546 473 534
663 1387 1852 2536 3082 3555 4089
5 30: Bella Hailstone Sussex 12.2 1.53 8.23 27.7 486 2547 2346
-1.1 -1.2 1.1
5-3-5-7-6-5-5 4027 773 655 414 636 522 391 636
773 1428 1842 2478 3000 3391 4027
6 10: Stephanie Gaynor Herts 11.5 1.44 7.44 26.5 5.07 15.08 2:30.2
+2.0 -1.2 1.9
1-4-7-5-4-6-6 3987 869 555 363 734 578 198 690
869 1424 1787 2521 3099 3297 3987
7 17: Sophie Wilmot London 12.3 1.53 7.20 27.5 455 2495 2:26.4
+1.7 -0.8 3.2
6-5-8-9-10-8-7 3975 760 655 348 651 441 381 739
760 1415 1763 2414 2855 3236 3975
8 12: Laura Wake Herts 12.7 1.50 7.03 26.0 489 19.18 2:32.5
1.3 -0.8 1.9
8-10-11-8-7-7-8 3910 710 621 337 776 530 274 662
710 1331 1668 2444 2974 3248 3910
9 11: Claire Humphries Herts 12.0 1.41 7.15 26.8 472 2181 21449
+2.0 -2.8 1.9
4-11-12-10-9-9-9 3701 799 523 345 708 485 323 518
799 1322 1667 2375 2860 3183 3701
10 8: Jessica Shuttleworth Hants 13.1 1.50 7.98 28.3 472 2190 2:40.5
1.3 -0.8 1.9
12-13-10-12-13-10-10 3647 663 621 398 589 485 324 567
663 1284 1682 2271 2756 3080 3647
11 6: Kate Lysons Hants 12.9 1.59 6.42 27.7 453 1584 2:39.2
-1.1 -3.1 21
10-6-9-11-12-12-11 3574 686 724 298 636 436 212 582
686 1410 1708 2344 2780 2992 3574
12 31: Elise Lovell Sussex 12.7 1.47 5.67 27.0 495 1814 21441
+1.7 -3.1 25
9-12-13-13-11-11-12 3567 710 588 250 692 546 254 527
710 1298 1548 2240 2786 3040 3567
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H HJ  SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total
13 5: Nicola Ferris Hants 13.2 1.47 6.56 28.6 451 20.05 2:28.0
+2.3 -1.2 2.0
14-14-14-14-16-14-13 3552 652 588 307 566 431 290 718
652 1240 1547 2113 2544 2834 3552
14 25: Jasmine Dotzek Surrey 134 1.35 7.34 28.0 484 16.90 2:26.8
+2.3 -1.2 2.2
15-18-17-17-14-16-14 3541 630 460 357 612 516 232 734
630 1090 1447 2059 2575 2807 3541
15 21: Racheal Collins Middx 15.1 1.41 7.62 28.1 476 20.90 2:36.0
+1.7 -1.2 1.0
19-19-19-19-18-17-15 3394 471 523 375 604 495 306 620
471 994 1369 1973 2468 2774 3394
16 2: Laura Burnett Berks 13.7 1.47 7.03 28.9 436 18.69 2:35.3
+2.3 -1.2 -0.2
17-15-15-16-19-19-16 3354 599 588 337 544 393 265 628
599 1187 1524 2068 2461 2726 3354
17 4: Alex Palfrey Berks 13.6 1.44 7.29 28.5 439 2279 2470
+2.3 -0.8 0.3
16-16-16-15-17-15-17 3329 609 555 354 574 401 341 495
609 1164 1518 2092 2493 2834 3329
18 29: Alice Essam Sussex 13.8 1.41 6.24 27.8 486 14.38 2405
-1.1 -1.2 04
18-17-18-18-15-18-18 3300 588 523 287 628 522 185 567
588 1111 1398 2026 2548 2733 3300
19 1: Natalie Beale Berks 124 1.53 8.37 271 4.49 NT
+2.0 -3.1 2.8
7-7-6-6-8-13-19 2935 747 655 423 684 426
747 1402 1825 2509 2935
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon Team Result

1: 12043 pts Herts
2 11683 pts Sussex
3: 11329 pts Hants
4 9618 pts Berks
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Senior Boys Decathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 100 LJ SHOT HJ 400 110H DISC PV  JAV 1500
wind  wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total total total total
1 5: Jack Bolton Hants 122 6.20 13.15 1.84 53.7 16.3 36.23 2.90 47.37 4:429
+1.5 245 -2.8
8-6-3-1-1-2-3-1-1-1 5986 567 630 676 661 646 673 588 333 550 662
567 1197 1873 2534 3180 3853 4441 4774 5324 5986
2 3: Tom Fright Berks 11.7 6.37 1191 1.69 532 154 34.06 NHR 36.87 4:449
+2.4 0.67 -2.2
2-1-1-2-2-1-2-3-2-2 5501 663 668 601 536 667 774 545 397 650
663 1331 1932 2468 3135 3909 4454 397 1047
3 6: Jamie East Hants 116 6.15 1044 1.69 542 16.2 30.51 2.70 33.37 4:38.7
+2.4 0.93 -2.8
1-2-4-5-5-5-4-4-4-3 5456 683 619 512 536 626 684 474 286 347 689
683 1302 1814 2350 2976 3660 4134 4420 4767 5456
4 8: Robert Kite Hants 11.7 6.09 1273 1.69 53.8 158 38.28 NHR 34.01 5:12.2
+2.4 0.66 -2.2
3-4-2-3-3-3-1-2-3-4 5304 663 606 651 536 642 728 630 356 492
663 1269 1920 2456 3098 3826 4456 356 848
5 17: Antoni Davis-Phillip London 11.8 585 1094 1.81 524 169 26.11 2.00 28.74 4:38.7
+2.4 .67 -2.2
5-7-6-4-4-4-5-5-5-5 5186 643 554 542 636 701 610 389 140 282 689
643 1197 1739 2375 3076 3686 4075 4215 4497 5186
6 7: Richard Fox Hants 119 595 1113 1.69 57.0 21.0 29.57 3.50 29.38 5:26.1
+24 3.23 -2.2
6-5-5-6-7-8-7-6-6-6 4711 624 576 554 536 516 258 456 482 290 419
624 1200 1754 2290 2806 3064 3520 4002 4292 4711
7 13: Paul Slater Kent 117 619 881 1.69 555 16.8 20.33 240 3190 5:21.0
+1.5 1.07 -2.8
4-3-7-7-6-6-6-7-7-7 4703 663 628 414 536 573 620 278 220 326 445
663 1291 1705 2241 2814 3434 3712 3932 4258 4703
8 9: Alec Wing Herts 121 539 796 1.66 547 17.3 22.05 2.10 33.23 5:19.3
+1.5 0.67 -2.8
7-9-9-8-8-7-8-8-8-8 4364 586 459 364 512 605 569 311 159 345 454
586 1045 1409 1921 2526 3095 3406 3565 3910 4364
9 1: Jonathan Barrett Berks 124 6.25 9.04 61.4
+1.5 2.03
9-8-8-9-9-9-9-9-9-9 1962 531 641 428 362
531 1172 1600 362
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Senior Boys Decathlon Team Result
1: 16746 pts Hants
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Senior Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 100H HJ  SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total
1 25: Jo Rowland Surrey 17.5 1.60 10.41 27.9 531 29.81 2316
0.6 -1.3 3.2
6-4-3-1-1-1-1 4219 516 736 556 620 645 473 673
516 1252 1808 2428 3073 3546 4219
2 11: Hayley Kruse Herts 16.2 1.51 8.60 27.9 498 2349 2:39.0
0.6 -1.5 3.7
2-3-4-4-4-4-2 3843 661 632 438 620 554 354 584
661 1293 1731 2351 2905 3259 3843
3 31: Laura Duke Sussex 16.6 1.57 10.00 28.5 525 2478 2:55.9
2.2 -1.3 2.6
4-2-1-2-2-2-3 3829 615 701 529 574 628 378 404
615 1316 1845 2419 3047 3425 3829
4 9: Natalie Farman Herts 15.8 1.54 8.66 28.5 495 2530 2:51.0
2.2 -1.5 1.4
1-1-2-3-3-3-4 3778 709 666 442 574 546 388 453
709 1375 1817 2391 2937 3325 3778
5 10: Katie James Herts 16.5 1.42 6.18 28.7 480 1831 2:41.9
2.2 -1.3 2.4
3-5-7-6-5-6-5 3317 626 534 283 559 506 258 551
626 1160 1443 2002 2508 2766 3317
6  2:Jessicalrvine Berks 17.4 1.42 8.77 28.7 446 2141 2471
2.2 -1.5 2.6
5-7-5-5-6-5-6 3295 526 534 449 559 418 315 494
526 1060 1509 2068 2486 2801 3295
7 3: Georgina Johnston Berks 17.6 1.45 7.61 29.0 443 NT 21424
0.6 -1.3 2.7
7-6-6-7-7-7-7 2939 505 566 374 537 411 546
505 1071 1445 1982 2393 546
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ESAA South East England Combined Events
Barnet Copthall Stadium - June 23 / 24 2007

Senior Girls Heptathlon Team Result
1: 10938 pts Herts

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



	South East England Schools Combined Events Championships.pdf
	Barnet Copthall Sports Centre 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Admission FREE Programme cost £1 

	jb.pdf
	jbteam.pdf
	jg.pdf
	jgteam.pdf
	ib.pdf
	ibteam.pdf
	ig.pdf
	igteam.pdf
	sb.pdf
	sbteam.pdf
	sg.pdf
	sgteam.pdf

